Cisco Integrated Services Routers
1941 Series Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Overview .............................................................................................................................................. 2
Appearance .......................................................................................................................................... 2
Key Features and Benefits .................................................................................................................... 3
Product Specifications .......................................................................................................................... 4

RTTE Directive
Router-switch.com 8
CISCO ROUTERS 1941 SERIES BASIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number Product Description
CISCO1941/K9
Cisco 1941 Router w/2 GE,2 EHWIC slots,256MB CF,512MB
DRAM, IP Base
C1941-SEC-SRE/K9 Cisco 1941 SRE Bundle, SRE 300, SEC Lic. PAK
CISCO1941-SEC/K9 Cisco 1941 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK
CISCO1941W-A/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/ 802.11 a/b/g/n FCC Compliant WLAN ISM
CISCO1941W-E/K9 Cisco 1941 Router w/ 802.11 a/b/g/n ETSI Compliant WLAN ISM
CISCO1941W-P/K9
Cisco 1941 Router w/ 802.11 a/b/g/n Japan Compliant WLAN
ISM
CISCO1941W-N/K9
Cisco 1941 Router w/802.11 a/b/g/n Aus,NZ Compliant WLAN
ISM
CISCO1941-2.5G/K9 Cisco 1941 with 2.5G DRAM, 256MB Flash
1941-2901-FANBLWR Cisco 1900 Series Option & Spare 1941-2901-FANBLWR
ACS-1941-RM-19 Cisco 1900 Series Option & Spare ACS-1941-RM-19
C1-CISCO1941/K9 Cisco ONE - ISR 1941
MEM-1900-2GB Cisco Memory MEM-1900-2GB
MEM-1900-1GB Cisco Memory MEM-1900-1GB
MEM-1900-512MB Cisco Memory MEM-1900-512MB
MEM-1900-512U2.5GB Cisco Memory MEM-1900-512U2.5GB
MEM-1900-512U1.5GB Cisco Memory MEM-1900-512U1.5GB
MEM-1900-512U1GB Cisco Memory MEM-1900-512U1GB
MEM-CF-4GB Cisco Memory MEM-CF-4GB
MEM-CF-2GB Cisco Memory MEM-CF-2GB
MEM-CF-1GB Cisco Memory MEM-CF-1GB
MEM-CF-512MB Cisco Memory MEM-CF-512MB
MEM-CF-256MB Cisco Memory MEM-CF-256MB
MEM-CF-256U2GB Cisco Memory MEM-CF-256U2GB
MEM-CF-256U1GB Cisco Memory MEM-CF-256U1GB
MEM-CF-256U512MB Cisco Memory MEM-CF-256U512MB